
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat (Gujarat) 
Training & Placement Section (T&P) 

 
     B.Tech. Student Placement Co-ordinators (T & P TEAM:  2021-22 batch) 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name Year / Branch  Contact No. E-mail ID 

1 Garvit Saini B.Tech. IV  (Computer) 7096890896 saini.garvit@gmail.com 

2 Shruti Bhatt B.Tech. IV  (Computer) 8735969415 shruti2406m@gmail.com 

3 Jay Shah B.Tech. IV  (Computer) 9427135354 sjay5200@gmail.com 

4 Bhavika Tambi B.Tech. IV (Electronics) 9468816785 tambibhavika2000@gmail.com 

5 Arshita Shukla B.Tech. IV (Electronics) 9619698531 arshitashukla27@gmail.com 

6 Tanvi Patel B.Tech. IV (Electronics) 7069224818 pateltanvi325@gmail.com 

7 Shreettam Pradhan B.Tech. IV  (Electrical) 7359729904 shreettam.pradhan1210@gmail.com 

8 Kushal Borana B.Tech. IV  (Electrical) 8005982097 boranakushal19@gmail.com 

9 Nikhil Pandey B.Tech. IV  (Electrical) 7698846724 nskp18073@gmail.com 

10 Himanshu Makwana B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 9512371842 makhimbelieve@gmail.com 

11 Naman Mathur B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 8320458602 namanmathur05@gmail.com 

12 Dheeraj Boddu B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 9381309884 boddudheeraj99@gmail.com 

13 Laharika Shada B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 9491009347 laharikaas@gmail.com 

14 Drumil Vinodkumar Padsumbia B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 6355228890 drumilpadsumbia220@gmail.com 

15 Patel Nil B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 8154863686 patelneel721@gmail.com 

16 Varun Jain B.Tech. IV  (Chemical) 7018901241 jainvarun7766@gmail.com 

17 Aakash Shinde B.Tech. IV  (Chemical) 9824218732 aakashshinde005@gmail.com 

18 Yash Parmar B.Tech. IV  (Chemical) 6354440648 yashparmar648@gmail.com 

19 Jeet Mevawala B.Tech IV (Civil) 9714481053 jeetmevawala20@gmail.com 

20 J Saketh B.Tech IV (Civil) 9100457589 jsaketh0601@gmail.com 

21 Rishi Agrawal B.Tech IV (Civil) 9462324480 rishiagrawal10052001@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

M.Tech & M.Sc. Student Placement Co-ordinators (T & P TEAM:  2021-22 batch) 
 

Sr. 
No. Name Year / Branch Contact No. E-mail ID 

1 Mukul Dhaka M.Tech.  (Computer) 9799246646  mr.mukuld@gmail.com  

2 Juned Gadampalli  M.Tech. (EC)  9901528167 junedgadampalli@gmail.com 

3 Deepak Singh M.Tech. (EC-VLSI) 7827631137 dsbisht028@gmail.com 

4 Kartik Dubey M.Tech.  (EE) PE&D 9925651204 kartikdubey06@gmail.com 

5 Shomi Kumari  M.Tech. (EE) PS 9560561149 shomi2701@gmail.com 

6 Swapnil Srivastava 
M.Tech. (EE) Instru. & 

Control 8506058098 Swapnil.srivastava018@gmail.com 

7 Vijender Singh M.Tech. (Mech.)Turb 9982593240 vijender1260@gmail.com 

8 Hadavani Jeet Narotambhai M.Tech. (Mech.) TSD 9974978567 jeetpatel14698@gmail.com 

9 VISHAL KUMAR KORIYA M.Tech.   (Mech.) C/C 9453231235 
9958279857 vkk1901@gmail.com  

10 Vivek fapal M.Tech. (Mech.) MFG 98500 32409 fapalvivek@gmail.com  

11 Meet Majethia M.Tech.  (Mech.) Gen  8149555573 meetm17@gmail.com 

12 Bhavesh Bhambhani M.Tech.  (Civil) TE&P 8980569105 bhambhanibhavesh2998@gmail.com 

13 Nisarg M. Shah  M.Tech. (Civil) Struct. 9033977978/ 
7990128362 

tpcstructuralengsvnit@gmail.com/  
shahnsrg@gmail.com  

14 Yogesh Ola M.Tech. (Civil) SMFE 8196949588 yogeshola11@gmail.com  

15 Vineetha Putta M.Tech. (Civil) WRE 8096329150/ 
8074234897 

 vineethaputta@gmail.com /      
  p20wr010@ced.svnit.ac.in 

16 Khushvant Singh Rathore M.Tech.   (Civil) Env. 9826459949 singhkhushvant77@gmail.com 

17  Denshi Vipulkumar Lakdawala M.Tech (Civil) Ub-Plg 9409543245  lakdawaladenshi7@gmail.com 

18 Shail Pratap Singh M.Tech (Civil) CTM 8292088392 Shail.pratap.375@gmail.com 

19 Shreyas Desai M.Tech (Chemical) 9130920001 shreyas1855@gmail.com 

20  
Utpal Kumar M.Sc. Iv  (Physics) 8210932892 utpalnarayansingh@gmail.com  

21 Vishal Choudhary M.Sc. Iv  (Mathematics) 7354156197 vc88717@gmail.com  

22 Umare Mahesh Madhav M.Sc. Iv  (Chemistry) 8999819502 mh15umare@gmail.com 

 


